

MONTSERRAT NATIONAL HONOURS & AWARDS

NOMINATION FORM

| Name: | | | |
|----------------------------|----|-------------------------|--------|
| Post Address: | | | |
| | | | |
| E-mail Address: | | | |
| Telephone number (s) | | | •••••• |
| Name of Nominee: | | | |
| Category Nominated for: | | | |
| The Order of National Hero | | The Order of Excellence | |
| The Order of Distinction | | The Order of Merit | |
| | 1: | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |



| Signature: |
|---|
| Entries should be submitted to: |
| Secretary |
| The National Honours & Awards Committee |
| The Office of the Premier |
| Government Headquarters |
| P.O. BOX 292 |
| Brades, MSR1110 |
| Montserrat |



MONTSERRAT NATIONAL HONOURS & AWARDS

NOMINATION GUIDELINES

1) THE ORDER OF NATIONAL HERO

The Order of the National Hero is the highest award and is granted to a Montserratian who, by exceptional and extraordinary service, has changed the course of the country and significantly transformed the lives of Montserratians. The Order of National Hero may be conferred upon someone posthumously or during his lifetime.

2) THE ORDER OF EXCELLENCE

The Order of Excellence is awarded to a Montserratian:

- a) who, by extraordinary and unwavering commitment and devoted and distinguished service has contributed significantly to the development of Montserrat and positively projected its image or
- b) for exceptional achievements in any field or discipline at the national, regional and international level

3) THE ORDER OF DISTINCTION

The Order of Distinction is awarded to a Montserratian who:

- a) In any field, has given distinguished and outstanding service: or
- b) has attained remarkable achievement at the national level or made remarkable contribution on a national level

4) THE ORDER OF MERIT

The Order of Merit is awarded to a Montserratian for meritorious contribution to national development in the field of arts, science, commerce, sports, education, governance, philanthropy, community service or any other related area.